PART	NUMBER ELECTRICAL	SYSTEMS LINK
23301-ALL03-T085Z SPARK	PLUG	TDR	SUPER	IRIDIUM	085RZ https://goo.gl/rr4bGO
23301-ALL03-085RT SPARK	PLUG	TDR	TWIN	IRIDIUM	085RT https://goo.gl/Atouyk
24101-01UNI-RAC ENGINE	SWITCH	ON/OFF	TDR https://goo.gl/X2a3QX
25102-ALL57-V619B KOSO	VOLTMETER	SUPER	SLIM	STYLE	DC6.0	-	19.9V	BLUE	LIGHT https://goo.gl/oEIUV0
25102-ALL57-V619R KOSO	VOLTMETER	SUPER	SLIM	STYLE	DC6.0	-	19.9V	RED	LIGHT https://goo.gl/P9SJpo
25102-ALL57-T120B KOSO	THERMOMETER	SUPER	SLIM	STYLE	0-120C	(32-248F)	BLUE	LIGHT https://goo.gl/P9SJpo
25102-ALL57-T120R KOSO	THERMOMETER	SUPER	SLIM	STYLE	0-120C	(32-248F)	RED	LIGHT https://goo.gl/p0rky3

63100-0128D-G128J DRIVE	CHAIN	TDR	428D	X	128L	GOLD	JAPAN https://goo.gl/srlmvq
63100-42801-28DG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428D	-	128	GOLD https://goo.gl/SmYfve
63100-42801-30DG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428D	-	130	GOLD https://goo.gl/SmYfve
63100-42801-40DG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428D	-	140	GOLD https://goo.gl/SmYfve
63100-42801-28HDB HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428HD	-	128	BLACK https://goo.gl/o7gcR1
63100-42801-40HDB HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428HD	-	140	BLACK https://goo.gl/o7gcR2
63100-42801-28HDG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428HD	-	128	GOLD https://goo.gl/o7gcR1
63100-42801-30HDG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428HD	-	130	GOLD https://goo.gl/o7gcR2
63100-42801-40HDG HIGH	PERFORMANCE	ROLLER	CHAIN	TDR	428HD	-	140	GOLD https://goo.gl/o7gcR3
63100-41501-30ERG RACING	CHAIN	TDR	415ER	-	130	GOLD https://goo.gl/UzMSyc
63100-41501-40ERG RACING	CHAIN	TDR	415ER	-	140	GOLD https://goo.gl/jQTKks
63100-41501-30EXG RACING	CHAIN	TDR	WITH	X-RING	TECHNOLOGY	415ERX	-	130	GOLD https://goo.gl/YMSkbA
63100-41501-40EXG RACING	CHAIN	TDR	WITH	X-RING	TECHNOLOGY	415ERX	-	140	GOLD https://goo.gl/YMSkbA
63100-48X01-40HDG RACING	CHAIN	TDR	WITH	X-RING	TECHNOLOGY	428HDX	-	140	GOLD https://goo.gl/YMSkbA
PART	NUMBER BRAKE	SYSTEMS LINK
71330-ALL01-24IBL BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	24	INCH	BLUE https://goo.gl/YK5mfb
71330-ALL01-24IRD BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	24	INCH	RED https://goo.gl/0YFkg8
71330-ALL01-24ISL BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	24	INCH	SILVER https://goo.gl/gwD3DY
71330-ALL01-35IBL BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	35	INCH	BLUE https://goo.gl/gwD3DY
71330-ALL01-35IRD BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	35	INCH	RED https://goo.gl/gwD3DY
71330-ALL01-35ISL BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	COLOUR	35	INCH	SILVER https://goo.gl/Dy8Lqj
71110-KCJ01-256TM RACING	DISC	ROTOR	256MM	TDR	T-MAX	FOR	TIGER	REVO https://goo.gl/Dy8Lqj
71400-ALL01-TUNIV MASTER	CYLINDER	ASSY	TDR	FOR	UNIVERSAL	TYPE https://goo.gl/Dy8Lqj
71330-ALL01-S2433 RACING	STAINLESS	BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	24	INCH	30/30	DEGREE https://goo.gl/yD8UyI
71330-ALL01-S3539 RACING	STAINLESS	BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	35	INCH	30/90	DEGREE https://goo.gl/F6hfjp
71200-012PI-STONS BRAKE	CALIPER	2	PISTONS	TDR https://goo.gl/V1PIKS
71330-ALLJN-STN35 RACING	STAINLESS	BRAKE	HOSE	TDR	35	INCH	WITH	BANJO	FITTING https://goo.gl/V1PIKS
71400-ALL51-4RHHA MASTER	CYLINDER	FRANDO	14MM	R/H	HARD	ANODIZED https://goo.gl/WmABi5
71400-ALL51-5RHHA MASTER	CYLINDER	FRANDO	15MM	R/H	HARD	ANODIZED https://goo.gl/9iMClZ
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS FOR
HONDA GTR / WINNER 150

86010-ALL01-D08BR HIGH	PERFORMANCE	HAND	GRIP	TDR	D8	T102-OR	BLACK/RED https://goo.gl/tpTtGb
86010-ALL01-MD1BY HIGH	PERFORMANCE	HAND	GRIP	TDR	SUPERMOTO	TM-001	BLACK/YELLOW https://goo.gl/tpTtGb
86010-ALL01-MD1BR HIGH	PERFORMANCE	HAND	GRIP	TDR	SUPERMOTO	TM-001	BLACK/RED https://goo.gl/e9XJk3
86010-ALL01-MD1BO HIGH	PERFORMANCE	HAND	GRIP	TDR	SUPERMOTO	TM-001	BLACK/ORANGE https://goo.gl/nGBBui
86010-ALL01-MD1BU HIGH	PERFORMANCE	HAND	GRIP	TDR	SUPERMOTO	TM-001	BLACK/BLUE https://goo.gl/aKDp0N
PART	NUMBER RIDING	GEARS LINK
92120-ALL01-J17OM JACKET	TDR	NEW	2017	Size	L
92120-ALL01-J17XL JACKET	TDR	NEW	2017	Size	XL
92120-ALL01-J172L JACKET	TDR	NEW	2017	Size	XXL
92120-ALL01-T18OL HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	L
92120-ALL01-T18XL HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	XL
92120-ALL01-T182L HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	XXL
92120-ALL01-T183L HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	XXXL
92120-ALL01-T184L HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	4XL
92120-ALL01-T185L HIGH	PERFORMANCE	TDR	TOURING	JACKET	BLACK/RED	5XL
92400-ALL22-LBK40 ONE	TEAM	BOOTS	LIGHT	TEXTILE	FABRIC	BLACK	(40)
92400-ALL22-LBK41 ONE	TEAM	BOOTS	LIGHT	TEXTILE	FABRIC	BLACK	(41)
92400-ALL22-LBK42 ONE	TEAM	BOOTS	LIGHT	TEXTILE	FABRIC	BLACK	(42)
92400-ALL22-LBK43 ONE	TEAM	BOOTS	LIGHT	TEXTILE	FABRIC	BLACK	(43)
92400-ALL22-LBK44 ONE	TEAM	BOOTS	LIGHT	TEXTILE	FABRIC	BLACK	(44)
92400-ALL01-SWH41 TDR	BOOTS	PERFORMANCE	(SPEED)	BLACK/WHITE	(41)
92400-ALL01-SWH42 TDR	BOOTS	PERFORMANCE	(SPEED)	BLACK/WHITE	(42)
92400-ALL01-SWH43 TDR	BOOTS	PERFORMANCE	(SPEED)	BLACK/WHITE	(43)
92400-ALL01-SWH44 TDR	BOOTS	PERFORMANCE	(SPEED)	BLACK/WHITE	(44)
92400-ALL01-SWH45 TDR	BOOTS	PERFORMANCE	(SPEED)	BLACK/WHITE	(45)
92400-ALL01-1BK40 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(40)
92400-ALL01-1BK41 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(41)
92400-ALL01-1BK42 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(42)
92400-ALL01-1BK43 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(43)
92400-ALL01-1BK44 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(44)
92400-ALL01-1BK45 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK	(45)
92400-ALL01-1WH41 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK/WHITE	(41)
92400-ALL01-1WH42 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK/WHITE	(42)
92400-ALL01-1WH43 TDR	BOOTS	TDR-ONE	RACING	BLACK/WHITE	(43)
92300-ALL01-GFLRD TDR	GLOVES	RG-F	RED	(L)
92300-ALL01-GFMRD TDR	GLOVES	RG-F	RED	(M)
92300-ALL01-GFSRD TDR	GLOVES	RG-F	RED	(S)
92300-ALL01-GFXRD TDR	GLOVES	RG-F	RED	(XL)